
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

No.

3

2

4

14

1

7

17

11

6

5

16

8

12

10

13

9

15

Name

Frederico Lima

Antonio Fernandes

Telmo Ferrari

Carlos Venancio

Paulo Cardoso

Pedro Cravalho

Tiago Fernandes

Alexandre Coutinho

Mario Almeida

Antonio Lima

Hugo Silva

Rui Lourenço

Tiago Venancio

Helder Ribeiro

Miguel Ribeiro

Paulo Carlos

Tomas Gomes

Class

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Kopas

Best Tm

40.357

40.366

40.609

40.692

40.743

40.744

40.892

41.017

41.038

41.047

41.064

41.113

41.261

41.323

41.421

41.449

44.302

Diff

-

+0.009

+0.252

+0.335

+0.386

+0.387

+0.535

+0.660

+0.681

+0.690

+0.707

+0.756

+0.904

+0.966

+1.064

+1.092

+3.945

Gap

-

+0.009

+0.243

+0.083

+0.051

+0.001

+0.148

+0.125

+0.021

+0.009

+0.017

+0.049

+0.148

+0.062

+0.098

+0.028

+2.853

2nd Best

40.598

40.517

40.655

41.641

40.925

40.928

40.912

41.039

41.105

41.396

41.070

41.379

41.282

41.419

41.581

41.578

44.462

In Lap

13

13

14

1

13

13

11

12

9

12

11

13

15

10

11

12

9

Laps

13

13

14

15

13

13

13

14

13

15

13

13

15

13

15

13

13

Total Tm

10:26.895

10:26.497

10:45.672

10:50.678

10:25.355

10:15.069

10:13.046

10:44.689

10:20.867

10:42.603

10:19.511

10:16.973

10:41.022

10:14.226

10:42.871

10:20.244

10:52.081

Sorted on Best Lap timeKopas - Circuito Ken Tyrrel (Invertido)

Kopas

Treinos
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